Planning \$ Pd LANNING CI	EARANCE BLDG PERMIT NO. 98437		
TCP \$ 4,112 (Multifamily & Nonresidential Rem	nodels and Change of Use) FILE # COU - 2005-062		
Drainage \$ N/A Louisting Community Develop	oment Department		
SIF\$ N/A			
Building Address 552 35 12AD #C	Multifamily Only:  No. of Existing Units No. Proposed		
Parcel No. 3945-103-00-154			
Subdivision TROUGH PATER	11.1 1.1 2		
Filing Block Lot	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 44, 663 Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface		
OWNER INFORMATION:	(Total Existing & Proposed) 500		
Name McCALLUM FAMILY LLC	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:		
Address 1555 INDEATNDENT AUE.	Remodel Addition Change of Use (*Specify uses below)		
City/State/Zip GRAND JUNCTION 60 8150	Other:		
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	* FOR CHANGE OF USE: 2,058 - W.		
Name MATT THESING	*Existing Use: WAREHOUSE 500 # - Office  *Proposed Use: LIGHTING 2,442 how		
Address 4746 GLENWOOD DRI	*Proposed Use: * display		
City/State/Zip BISMARCK ND 58504	Estimated Remodeling Cost \$ 30,000		
•	13.19		
Telephone 701-391-7795	Current Fair Market Value of Structure \$ 210,000		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e.	Current Fair Market Value of Structure \$		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	2/6,150 xisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	2/6 , $157$ xisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all exproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	All 150 existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all exproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	xisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all exproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	A proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all exproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	All 150  Existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	A proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all exproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIT THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIT THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMIT TO BE COMPLETED BY CO	A sisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	All 150  Existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all exproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	All 150  Existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all eproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location.  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	Axisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all eproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY C	Axisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all exproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location  THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	Axisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures		

•			Pendine 98437	
Planning \$ 5,00	PLANNING CI	FARANCE	BLDG PERMIT NO.	
TCP\$	(Multifamily & Nonresidential Rem	nodels and Change of Use)	FILE # COU- 2005-062	
ainage \$	Community Develop		7	
SIF\$	14283-8971	40 Callum to	anily LLC	
Building Address 552	25 Rd #C	Multifamily Only: No. of Existing Units		
Parcel No. 2945 - /	02 - 33 - 004	₹	O Sq. Ft. Proposed 5,000	
Subdivision				
Filing Block	Lot	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot	by Structures & Impervious Surface	
OWNER INFORMATION:		(Total Existing & Propos	sed)	
Name One Source	e Lighting	DESCRIPTION OF WO	<del></del> 1	
Address 552 25 Rd # C   Remodel				
City/State/Zip GJ, CO 81505 N Other:				
APPLICANT INFORMATIO	~ a Q /	* FOR CHANGE OF US		
Name TPI Inc	λ ·	*Existing Usy: War	e housing who displ	
Address 1555 I		*Proposed Use: Was	e housing some with displant of the housing - some with a retained of the cooperation of	
City/State/Zip 65,	H	Estimated Remodeling (	Coets 21 ass	
only state / Zip	4642	/	,	
elephone 243-4642 ASS Current Fair Market Value of Structure \$ 216,150				
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.				
THIS SECTION	TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT	DEPARTMENT STAFF	
ZONE		Maximum coverage of lo	ot by structures	
SETBACKS: Front_\S	from property line (PL)	Landscaping/Screening	Required: YESNOX	
Sidefrom PL	Rear from PL	Parking Requirement	$\frac{7}{2}$	
Maximum Height of Structur	p(s) 40'	Special Conditions:	+ low volume for screened	
	Ingress / Egress	in show.	a- Romada Dal	
Voting District	Location Approval (Engineer's Initials)		ov kerricularing	
			nity Development Department. The been completed and a Certificate of	
	, if applicable, by the Building De			
			ree to comply with any and all codes,	
ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).				
Applicant Signature	Wallan	Date	3/2/05	
Department Approval	Lauloen	Date	3/0/15	
Additional water and/or sewe	er tap fee(s) are required: YES	S NO W/O	Vo. <sub>j</sub>	
Utility Accounting	<u>)                                    </u>	Date 3/3	405	
		ction 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Building Department)	on Zoning & Development Code) (Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)	